
PACHET PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 43460525

Data publicarii	09.07.19	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 829,34 RON - 829,34 RON

Descriere: NUME PRODUS BUC PRET/BUC C+D SURUB CAP TORBAN M6X80 52 0.34 17.68 0 LUBRIFIANT WD 40 1 22.69 22.69 BURGHIU METAL 8 1 4.96 4.96 BURGHIU METAL 4.5 3 1.85 5.55 BURGHIU METAL 6.5 2 2.94 5.88 BANDA ADEZIVA 10 9.24 92.4 SUPER WOOD PT LEMN 2 41.18 82.36 BIDINELE 1 7.73 7.73 FAIANTA 20X30 5 2.1 10.5 SIFON CADITA DUS 2 29.41 58.82 TIJA FILETATA M10 2 5.04 10.08 SPUMA POLIURETAN 1 21.01 21.01 BATERII R6 10 2.1 21 FIORELLA 4L 1 42.02 42.02 GLET CT 126 20KG 1 10.5 10.5 MANER+ROZETA 1 21.01 21.01 BEC E27 60W 10 2.1 21 CILINDRU SIG. 5 39.5 197.5 ROBINET DUBLU SERVICI 1/2 2 11.76 23.52 TIJA FILETATA M8 5 2.52 12.6 PIULITA M8 20 0.08 1.6 FOLIE PROTECTIE 8 9.24 73.92 DISC DEBITAT 125 5 3.7 18.5 BURGHIU METAL 10 1 6.55 6.55 CONEXPAND 8X100 15 2.02 30.3 CIMENT 20KG 1 9.66 9.66 TOTAL 829.34 829.34
